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Business Name    Business Type  Primary Contact   Primary Contact Email 

Arch Images    Architecture  Kile Morrison     Kmorrison@archimages-stl.com  

BHC     Civil Engineering Kevin Pinkowski    kevin.pinkowski@ibhc.com  

Con�nental Consul�ng Eng  Civil Engineering Phil Gibbs, II    pg2@ccengineers.com 

Convergence Design   Architecture  David Greusel    david@convergencedesignllc.com 

DRAW Architecture   Architecture  Dominique Davison   dominique@drawarch.com 

EHDD Architecture   Architecture  Ethan Ahlberg    e.ahlberg@ehdd.com  

FSC, Inc.    Engineering  Ali Alaman    aalaman@fsc-inc.com 

Helix Architecture   Architecture  Doug Stockman    dstockman@helixus.com 

HJM Architecture   Architecture  Richard Hu    rhu@hjmarch.com  

Interna�onal Architects Atelier  Architecture  Elizabeth Amirahmadi   iaa@i-a-a.com  

Jon Stover & Associates   Econ Dev Consult Jon Stover    jstover@stoverandassociates.com  

KCK Farmers Market   Com Engagement Ashly Meek    ashlymeek@gmail.coom  

KEM Studio    Architecture  Brad Saterwhite   bsaterwhite@kemstudio.com 

K & S Associates   Demoli�on  Schaeffer Stevenson   sstevenson@kandscorp.com 

Lamar Johnson Collabora�ve  Architecture  Joe Keal    kealj@theljc.com 

Land3 Studio    Architecture  Bob Bushyhead    bbushyhead@land3studio.com  

Mynt Systems    Solar Energy  Robert Hymes    rhymes@myntsystems.com 

PORT Architecture   Architecture  Andrew Moddrell   moddrell@porturbanism.com   
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Rose Design Build   Construc�on  Tyler Hiat    tyler@buildwithrose.com 

SC Enterprises LLC   Construc�on  Cierra Williams    cierra@cierraenterprises.com 

SFS Architecture   Architecture  Kerry Newman    knewman@sfsarch.com 

Skidmore, Owings & Merrill  Architecture  Kristopher Takacs   Kristopher.takacs@som.com 

Straub Construc�on   Construc�on  Parker Young    pyoung@straubconstruc�on.com 

Taliaferro & Browne   Civil Engineering Leonard Graham   lgraham@tb-engr.com  

TreanorHL    Architecture  Joy Coleman    jcoleman@treanorhl.com 

Veritas Architecture   Architecture  Travis Wilson    travis@veritas-ad.com 

VISOR Consul�ng   Real Estate Advisory Peter Ho    peter.ho@visorconsul�ng.com 

Wyandote Behavioral Health Network Mental Health  Randy Callstrom   randy.callstrom@wyandotbhn.org 

Wellner Architects   Architecture  Julie Wellner    jwellner@wellner.com 

WSKF Architecture   Architecture  Dayln Novak    knovak@wskfarch.com  
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